A low profile duct system for
restricted ceiling spaces
P A C K
Low profile modular design
Quick and easy to install
BCA compliant
The Supaflo FlatPack System is ideal for buildings such
as apartments and hotels that have been designed with

CD Product Selection Program or the Fantech website for the full list of features and performance data of these products.
Performance data
Fantech JetStream
System TD Silent Series
RSK - Backdraft
Damper Internal Grilles
DJG PFL PGLALGPower Sense
Switch
Rapid Response
Header Box Fan Run-On-TimerRIL Provent Series
Component Description
Air flow L/s @ Pressure Loss, Pa
30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s
FPD125-DUCT-2M Flat rigid duct, 204mm x 60mm, 2m long 3.9 14.4 30.8 52.7
FPD125-CONDD Duct connector 0.3 1.1 2.0 3.5
FPD125-CONSSDD Self seal connector duct to duct 1.2 3.2 6.5 10.4
FPD125-CONSSDF Self seal connector duct to fittings 0.9 3.4 7.5 14.4
FPD125-HBEND-90 90° Horizontal bend 7.5 30.6 69.9 125.6
FPD125-HBEND-45 45° Horizontal bend 2.7 13.2 35.0 71.6
FPD125-VBEND-90 90° Vertical bend 4.5 17.9 40.2 71.2
FPD125-VBEND-45 45° Vertical bend 2.7 13.4 30.1 53.4
FPD125-TR150-90 Round/rectangular rotating transition 90° bend - Ø150mm 5.9 23.5 52.9 94.1
FPD125-TR125 Round/rectangular transition - Ø125 3.8 15.4 34.8 61.9
12
5
S
er
ie
s
 (
20
4
X
 6
0m
m
)
Component Description
Air flow L/s @ Pressure Loss, Pa
30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s 150L/s 180L/s
FPD165-DUCT-2M Flat rigid duct, 220mm x 90mm, 2m long 0.7 2.3 4.7 7.8 11.7 16.3
FPD165-CONDD Duct connector 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.7
FPD165-CONSSDD Self seal connector duct to duct 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.9
FPD165-CONSSDF Self seal connector duct to fittings 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.1 1.5
FPD165-HBEND-90 90° Horizontal bend 1.8 7.3 16.5 29.5 46.0 66.6
FPD165-HBEND-45 45° Horizontal bend 0.7 2.4 5.2 9.0 13.8 19.6
FPD165-VBEND-90 90° Vertical bend 1.7 6.2 13.7 24.1 37.3 53.3
FPD165-VBEND-45 45° Vertical bend 0.5 1.9 3.9 6.5 9.8 13.7
FPD165-TR150-90 90° Rangehood adapter - Ø150mm 2.8 10.6 23.6 41.8 65.4 94.1
FPD165-TR125-90 90° Rangehood adapter - Ø125mm 5.9 23.0 50.8 90.2 140.6 202.1
FPD165-TR150 Round/rectangular transition - Ø150mm 0.6 1.7 3.3 5.4 7.9 10.8
16
5
S
er
ie
s
 (
22
0m
m
 X
 9
0m
m
)
Component Description
Air flow L/s @ Pressure Loss, Pa
60L/s 90L/s 120L/s 150L/s 180L/s
FPD180-DUCT-2M Flat rigid duct, 320mm x 76mm, 2m long 2.1 4.4 6.3 8.1 10.1
FPD180-CONDD Duct connector 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6
FPD180-HBEND-90 90° Horizontal bend 6.2 12.4 20.8 32.0 46.1
FPD180-HBEND-45 45° Horizontal bend 2.1 4.3 6.7 9.4 13.5
FPD180-VBEND-45 45o vertical bend 0.5 1.0 2.1 4.1 7.6
FPD180-TR150-90 Rangehood adapter (fits Ø150mm pipe) 10.5 22.5 35.5 62.2 89.9
FPD180-TR200 Oval/rectangular transition - Ø200mm 0.4 0.9 1.7 2.9 5.0
FPD180-TR150 Oval/rectangular transition - Ø150mm 1.5 2.1 2.9 3.8 6.7
18
0
S
er
ie
s
(3
20
m
m
 X
 7
6m
m
)
Component Description
Air flow L/s @ Pressure Loss, Pa
30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s
FPD-RED125/100  Ø125mm to Ø100mm 5.9 24.0 46.0 73.0
FPD-RED150/100  Ø150mm to Ø100mm 7.7 30.8 64.0 103.0
FPD-RED150/125  Ø150mm to Ø125mm 2.2 8.8 28.0 48.0
FPD-RED200/150  Ø200mm to Ø150mm 5.1 20.5 42.7 68.7
C
ir
cu
la